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SALARY DRAWN DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF 04/ 2025

Monthly remuneration received by each officer of and above the rank of SubInspector or equivalent

Name of Unit :State Crime Records Bureau

Quarter II-2025

etc.
1 Sri Sujith Das 791946 SP ICT 83600 61028 400 145028
2 Sri Pradeep N Wales 679833 SP  SCRB 120900 28135 149035

3 Sri Anil V 146575 DySP 47800 7170 0 54970
Subsistence 
Allowance

4 Sri Dinesan K S 191521 Director ,FPB 107800 26170 220 134190
5 Sri.Hariprasad TR 191534 Deputy Director ,FPB 87000 21750 220 108970
6 Sri Ramesh R 115113 IP 85000 21250 690 106940
7 Sri Vinod P S 299205 IP 77200 19300 690 97190
8 Sri.Anandalal 327208 IP 81000 12150 690 93840
9 Sri.Yahya M 317644 IP 79000 19750 690 99440

10 Smt Manju A V 117084 MANAGER 71800 17950 89750

11 Sri Muhammed Ameen T A 349889 Research Officer 62200 15550 77750

12 Sri.Suresh Babu P M 382707 Chief Photographer 93400 23350 116750
13 Sri.Ajith G 275403 TI 71800 15078 220 87098
14 Sri.Arunkumar S 191410 TI 79000 19750 140 98890
15 Sri Baiju Xavior 191473 TI 79000 19750 220 98970
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16 Sri.Balakrishnan K P 191461 TI 81000 20250 220 101470
17 Sri. Johncy Joseph T 388583 TI 70000 17500 220 87720
18 Sri.Justin Joseph 349168 TI 71800 15078 220 87098
19 Sri .Kareem V P 266553 TI 75400 18850 220 94470
20 Sri.Lohi L S 191484 TI 79000 19750 220 98970
21 Smt Manjusha S 265947 TI 79000 11850 220 91070
22 Sri.Santhosh S 191413 TI 79000 19750 220 98970
23 Shiburaj M S 266563 TI 73600 15456 1320 90376
24 Smt Sindhu P 347401 TI 71800 17950 220 89970
25 Smt Sindhu P Thomas 191467 TI 79000 16590 720 9631025 Smt Sindhu P Thomas 191467 TI 79000 16590 720 96310
26 Smt Sumi R L 388574 TI 70000 16100 220 86320
27 Sri. Valsaraj SV 266560 TI 75400 15834 220 91454
28 Sri.Vishnu K Nair 297798 TI 73600 15456 220 89276
29 Sri.Vivekanandan V V 388568 TI 70000 16100 220 86320
30 Sri.Bijulal V 191450 TI 83000 20750 220 103970
31 Sri.Deepa S 191449 TI 83000 20750 220 103970
32 Sri.Sanan T G 191445 TI 85000 17850 220 103070
33 Sri Suresh K K 191475 TI 83000 17430 720 101150

34 Smt Sheeja P 144745
Confidential Assistant 

Selection Grade
71800 15796 220 87816

1 Sri Sujith Das S 791946 SP ICT 83600 61028 400 145028
2 Sri Pradeep N Wales 679833 SP  SCRB 120900 28135 149035

3 Sri Anil V 146575 DySP 47800 7170 0 54970
Subsistence 
Allowance

SALARY DRAWN DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF 05/ 2025
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4 Sri Suresh SY 146480 DySP 85000 14560 142 99702
5 Sri Dinesan K S 191521 Director ,FPB 107800 26170 220 134190
6 Sri.Hariprasad TR 191534 Deputy Director ,FPB 87000 21750 220 108970
7 Sri Ramesh R 115113 IP 85000 21250 690 106940
8 Sri Vinod P S 299205 IP 77200 19300 690 97190
9 Sri.Anandalal 327208 IP 81000 12150 690 93840

10 Sri.Yahya M 317644 IP 79000 19750 690 99440
11 Sri.Anish Karim 139535 IP 62200 15550 1240 78990
12 Smt Manju A V 117084 MANAGER 71800 17950 89750

13 Sri Muhammed Ameen T A 349889 Research Officer 62200 15550 7775013 Sri Muhammed Ameen T A 349889 Research Officer 62200 15550 77750

14 Sri.Suresh Babu P M 382707 Chief Photographer 93400 23350 116750
15 Sri.Ajith G 275403 TI 71800 15078 220 87098
16 Sri.Arunkumar S 191410 TI 79000 19750 140 98890
17 Sri Baiju Xavior 191473 TI 79000 19750 220 98970
18 Sri.Balakrishnan K P 191461 TI 81000 20250 220 101470
19 Sri. Johncy Joseph T 388583 TI 70000 17500 220 87720
20 Sri.Justin Joseph 349168 TI 73600 15456 220 89276
21 Sri .Kareem V P 266553 TI 75400 18850 220 94470
22 Sri.Lohi L S 191484 TI 79000 19750 220 98970
23 Smt Manjusha S 265947 TI 79000 11850 220 91070
24 Sri.Santhosh S 191413 TI 79000 19750 220 98970
25 Sri.Shiburaj M S 266563 TI 75400 15834 1320 92554
26 Smt Sindhu P 347401 TI 73600 18400 220 92220
27 Smt Sindhu  Thomas 191467 TI 79000 16590 720 96310
28 Smt Sumi R L 388574 TI 70000 16100 220 86320
29 Sri. Valsaraj SV 266560 TI 75400 15834 220 91454
30 Sri.Vishnu K Nair 297798 TI 73600 15456 220 89276
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31 Sri.Vivekanandan V V 388568 TI 71800 16514 220 88534
32 Sri.Bijulal V 191450 TI 83000 20750 220 103970
33 Sri.Deepa S 191449 TI 83000 20750 220 103970
34 Sri.Sanan T G 191445 TI 85000 17850 220 103070
35 Sri Suresh K K 191475 TI 83000 17430 720 101150

36 Smt Sheeja P 144745
Confidential Assistant 

Selection Grade
71800 15796 220 87816

SALARY DRAWN DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF 06/ 2025

1 Sri Prakash P IPS 325030 IGP 167200 91960 259160
2 Sri Sujith Das S 791946 SP ICT 83600 62700 400 146700
3 Sri Pradeep N Wales 679833 SP  SCRB 120900 28135 149035

4
Sri Anil V

146575 DySP 47800 7170 0 54970
Subsistence 
Allowance

5 Sri Suresh SY 146480 DySP 85000 21250 400 106650
6 Sri Dinesan K S 191521 Director ,FPB 107800 26170 220 134190
7 Sri.Hariprasad TR 191534 Deputy Director ,FPB 87000 21750 220 108970
8 Sri Vinod P S 299205 IP 77200 19300 690 97190
9 Sri.Anandalal 327208 IP 81000 12150 690 93840

10 Sri.Yahya M 317644 IP 79000 19750 690 99440
11 Sri.Anish Karim 139535 IP 62200 15550 1240 78990
12 Smt Manju A V 117084 MANAGER 71800 17950 89750

13
Sri Muhammed Ameen T A

349889 Research Officer 62200 15550 77750

14 Sri.Suresh Babu P M 382707 Chief Photographer 95600 23900 180 119680
15 Sri.Ajith G 275403 TI 73600 15456 220 89276
16 Sri.Arunkumar S 191410 TI 79000 19750 140 98890
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17 Sri Baiju Xavior 191473 TI 79000 19750 220 98970
18 Sri.Balakrishnan K P 191461 TI 81000 20250 220 101470
19 Sri. Johncy Joseph T 388583 TI 70000 17500 220 87720
20 Sri.Justin Joseph 349168 TI 73600 15456 220 89276
21 Sri .Kareem V P 266553 TI 75400 18850 220 94470
22 Sri.Lohi L S 191484 TI 79000 19750 220 98970
23 Smt Manjusha S 265947 TI 79000 11850 220 91070
24 Sri.Santhosh S 191413 TI 79000 19750 220 98970
25 Sri.Shiburaj M S 266563 TI 75400 15834 1320 92554
26 Smt Sindhu P 347401 TI 73600 18400 220 9222026 Smt Sindhu P 347401 TI 73600 18400 220 92220
27 Smt Sindhu  Thomas 191467 TI 79000 16590 720 96310
28 Smt Sumi R L 388574 TI 70000 16100 220 86320
29 Sri. Valsaraj SV 266560 TI 75400 15834 220 91454
30 Sri.Vishnu K Nair 297798 TI 73600 15456 220 89276
31 Sri.Vivekanandan V V 388568 TI 71800 16514 220 88534
32 Sri.Bijulal V 191450 TI 83000 20750 220 103970
33 Sri.Deepa S 191449 TI 83000 20750 220 103970
34 Sri.Sanan T G 191445 TI 85000 17850 220 103070
35 Sri Suresh K K 191475 TI 83000 17430 720 101150

36
Smt Sheeja P

144745
Confidential Assistant 

Selection Grade
71800 15796 220 87816


